Mandurah: 02 October 2020

R1

21:05

Free Entry Tabtouch Park
NOV 490m

21:05 02 October 2020

Kennel closes 20:20

PRIZE MONEY
$3,980

$2,640 - $800 - $395 - $145
$2.6K - $800 - $400 - $150

NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Wanda Pepper Jamie Marsh 4242  27.62
—
=7/-= Thermal Reactor Damien Crudeli 4878  27.88
E—
3 Vacant Box
n Dynamic Diesel Enzo Crudeli 3567  28.0
5 Winging It Enzo Crudeli 7324 27.81
Vacant Box
Ideal Fantasy Enzo Crudeli 4513 27.77
E Heidi Rose Enzo Crudeli 5787  27.96
R3 Restaurant Bookings 9581 7188 PRIZE MONEY
21:48 | 5th Grade 405m $3,390
21:48 02 October 2020 $2,255 - $675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Blue Girl Chris Halse 3131 22.96
—
=2 First Rule Pete Brown 3583  22.66
E—
3 0Old School Cool Nat Crook 1874 2293
n Remi Monelli David Hobby 1225  22.61
5 Completely Lomar John Iwanyk 5636  22.82
E Fiorella Forward John Iwanyk 7775 227
Mr. Wally Morgan Turner 6373  22.86
E Proper Charlie John Iwanyk 6225  22.79
iy LY
,,9; Metal Buster Enzo Crudeli 7446 22.76
-~ 4
'
._1(! Miss Lulu Pete Brown 6668  22.92
R5 Sign Strategy Call Phil Mandurah Cup (g3) H PRIZE MONEY
2230 | OPEN 490m $8,270
22:30 02 October 2020 $5,500 - $1,655 - $825 - $290
$5.5K - $1.7K - $830 - $290
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Speed Force Damien Crudeli 2112
Incredible Hero Frances Farrell 2426  27.46
E—
3 chevy Gold Shayne Williams 5452  27.53
n Campini Paul Stuart 1541 27.15
5 Pixie Monelli David Hobby 5147  27.28
E Yunderup Magic Andrew Mclaren 1534  27.28
Bust Or Boom Chris Halse 1112 2745
E Kiss Me Linda Chris Halse 1435 27.55

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Greedy Boss

All About Max
Vienna Charm
Bahrain Train
Resting Toucher
Ebby Brae
Sudoku Jaguar
Magical Fun
Miss Lulu

Oysters

R2 Buffet Thursday & Friday
21:29 | 5th Grade 405m
21:29 02 October 2020
NAME TRAINER

Andrew Mclaren
John lwanyk
John lwanyk
Enzo Crudeli
Eric Campana
John lwanyk
Terry Erenshaw
Lexia Isaac

Pete Brown

Shayne Williams

Book for Melbourne Cup Day
Free For All 405m
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22:11 02 October 2020

NAME

Torza
Einsteinium
Cerberus Monelli
Canya Bandido
Tandem At Pace
Royce Monelli
Turbo Fun

Kung Fu Fun

Quara's Xavier

(83)H
OPEN 490m

22:45 02 October 2020

NAME

Mermaid Monelli
All Zipped Up
He's My Mac

Up And About
Thrift Monelli
Curt Lee

More Deductions

Veyron Star

TRAINER

John Iwanyk
Terry Erenshaw
David Hobby
Eric Campana
Paul Stuart
David Hobby
Lexia Isaac
Lexia Isaac

James Jeffries

A1 Salvage & Hardware Mandurah Cup

TRAINER

David Hobby
Sean Kavanagh
Kylie Mclennan
Adam Smithson
David Hobby
Chris Halse
Paul Stuart

Chris Halse

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

$2,255-$675-$340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
2828 22.97
1374  22.88
6568 22.72
4332 22.96
2463 22.66
8755 22.71
2144 22.93
2752 22.74
6668 22.92
6674  22.97
PRIZE MONEY

$4,050
$2,695 - $810 - $405 - $140
$2.7K - $810 - $410 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3241 22.71
1181 22.44
5126 22.61
3851 22.68
2514 22.39
1365 22.48
7116 22.45
8713 22.74
1646 22.67
PRIZE MONEY

$8,270
$5,500 - $1,655 - $825 - $290
$5.5K - $1.7K - $830 - $290

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5221 27.33
1111 27.32
1522 27.76
2123

1544 27.29
4846 27.36
5231

1433 27.56
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Mandurah: 02 October 2020

R7
23:07

OPEN 490m

IH

oo o O ~ O

NAME

Prancing Turbo

Buster The Brute

Flake Monelli

Star Book

Vacant Box

Grace Ali

Fernando Star

Sunset Toxic

IH
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2';492 4th/5th Grade 405m
23:42 02 October 2020
NAME

Galaxy Blaster
Twix Monelli
He's For Me
Butternut
Blue Glitter
Vitalogy
Wasabi Bob
Equity Fund
Metal Buster

Miss Lulu

23:07 02 October 2020

mpsanitize.com.au

Maiolo Constructions Mandurah Cup (g3) H

TRAINER

Damien Crudeli
Krystal Shinners
David Hobby

Jamie Marsh

Chris Halse
Chris Halse

David Hobby

TRAINER

Graham Ellis
David Hobby
Pete Brown
Krystal Shinners
Pete Brown
Chris Halse
Terry Erenshaw
Damien Crudeli
Enzo Crudeli

Pete Brown

Kennel closes 20:20

PRIZE MONEY
$8,270

$5,500 - $1,655 - $825 - $290
$5.5K - $1.7K - $830 - $290

LAST 4

2525

2342

AN

2513

3744

1326

3111

PRIZE MONEY
$3,555

BEST T/D

27.53

27.42

27.26

271

27.82

27.18

$2,365-$715- $355-$120
$2.4K - $720 - $360 - $120

LAST 4

4223

5422

5715

1112

4138

nm

1231

8315

7446

6668

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.84

22.68

22.78

22.63

22.71

22.6

22.65

22.69

22.76

22.92

R8

23:22

(83)H
OPEN 490m

23:22 02 October 2020

NAME

Infinity Speed
Jackson County
Quartararo

Sir Monty
Vacant Box
Cocoon

Redcap Monelli

Regal Twist

R10
00:02

NOV 405m

NAME

No Tax
Landish Boy
Vacant Box
Sausilito

He's A Hotshot
Vacant Box
Sleepy George

West On True

Essential Aircor Services

00:02 03 October 2020

TDOGS

.com.gau

Mandurah Stockfeeds Mandurah Cup

TRAINER

Adam Smithson
Damien Crudeli
Paul Stuart

Chris Halse

Chris Halse
David Hobby

Steve Withers

TRAINER

Glen Price

Andrew Mclaren

John Iwanyk

Damien Crudeli

Jodie Reichard

Chris Halse

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$8,270

$5,500 - $1,655 - $825 - $290
$5.5K - $1.7K - $830 - $290

LAST 4

4641

1213

1512

2636

4476

2524

2812

PRIZE MONEY
$3,390

BEST T/D

27.42

27.39

27.08

27.9

28.48

27.25

$2,255-$675 - $340 - $120
$2.3K - $680 - $340 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6214 22.73
8648 23.02
3768 22.94
152 22.86
218 23.65
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